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Puppy Friendly Pet Stores

2‘: THE HUMANE SOCIETY

OF THE UNITED STATES

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell
them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores

displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Massachusetts

Especially For Pets

Bellingham Animal Hospital P.C.

Belmont Pet Shop

Tails Boston

Brookline Dog Grooming
Cause to Paws

No Bones About It, Inc.

Pet Supplies "Plus"
LAUNDROMUTT

Coolen's Aquarium & Pet Supply
Especially For Pets

Paws and Claws

Concord Pet Source

Pet Life

Hot Diggity

Hoofs -N- Tails

Essex Bird Shop & Pet Supply
Papa BowWow's Playschool
Preppy Pets

Ferestien Feed & Farm Supplies
Franklin Agway

Maggie's Dog House
Sunshine Pet Parlor

Gateway Farm & Pet

444 Great Road

112 Mendon Street

17 Flett Rd.

380 Centre Street
146-148 Harvard Street
1386 A Beacon Street
1786 Beacon Street

34 Cambridge Street, Suite 1144-70

489 Concord Avenue

Acton
Bellingham
Belmont
Boston
Brookline
Brookline
Brookline
Burlington
Cambridge

35 Washington Street/Cobb Corner Pl Canton

95 Washington Street
1615 Main Street

1173 Main Street (Rt. 62)
301 Newbury St

677 Main Street

126 Pleasant Street
121 Eastern Avenue
505 Bay Street

147 John Fitch Highway
360 Central Street

157 Cottage Street

17 Main Street

813 Nantasket Avenue
59 Russell Road

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills

Canton
Chatham
Concord
Danvers
Dennisport
East Bridgewater
Essex

Fall River
Fitchburg
Foxboro
Franklin
Hingham
Hull
Huntington

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

01720
02019
02478
02130
02446
02446
02445
01803
02138
02021
02021
02633
01742
01923
02639
02333
01929
02721
01420
02035
02038
02043
02045
01050

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets
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Massachusetts

Pet Source 433 Marrett Rd. (Rt. 2A) Lexington MA 02421
Marlborough Pet Source 141 Boston Post Rd West (Rt. 20) Marlborough MA 01752
Hot Diggity 1 Central Square Mashpee MA 02649
Pet Supplies "Plus” 630 Fellsway/Route 28 Medford MA 02148
Especially For Pets 67 Main Street Medway MA 02053
Just Dogs! Gourmet 37 Pleasant Street Newburyport MA 01950
Pawsitively Best Friends 16 State Street Newburyport MA 01950
B.Y.O.D. 208 Sumner Street Newton MA 02458
Especially For Pets 1185 Chestnut Street Newton Upper Falll MA 02464
Mellisa's Pet Depot 83 A Faunce Corner Mall Road North Dartmouth MA 02747
Mayo's Pets & More 175 West Main Street (Route 20) Northborough MA 01532
Pet Supplies "Plus” 625 Southern Artery Quincy MA 02169
Family Pet & Garden Center 25 Washington Street Pembroke MA 02359
Pet Supplies "Plus" 500 South Street West Raynham MA 02767
Paws Here 320 B Charger St. Revere MA 02151 www.pawshereinc.com
The Pet Cabaret 4404 Washington Street Roslindale MA 02131
Day of the Dog 63B Wharf Street Salem MA 01970
B.Y.O.D. 617 East Broadway South Boston MA 02127
The Crystal Parrot 220 College Highway Southampton MA 01073
Pet Life 93 Main St, Rte 28, Redstone Plaza  Stoneham MA 02180
Stow Pet Source 117 Great Rd. (Rt. 117) Stow MA 01775
Especially For Pets 424 Boston Post Road Sudbury MA 01776
Townsend Farmers' Exchange 15 Elm Street Townsend MA 01469
Gone to the Dogs 55 Albion Street Wakefield MA 01880

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets
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Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell
them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores
displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

Massachusetts

Active Paws Pet Supply
Especially For Pets
Maggie's Foods for Pets
Pet Supplies "Plus”

Pet Supplies "Plus”
Especially For Pets

Pet Lover

80 Trapelo Road

44 Main Street

67 West Boylston Street
1665 VFW Parkway

175 Memorial Avenue

153 Turnpike Road (Route 9)
1099 State Road

Support stores that don't support puppy mills!

humanesociety.org/puppystores
humanesociety.org/puppymills

Waltham
Wayland

West Boylston
West Roxbury
West Springfield
Westhorough
Westport

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02452
01778
01583
02132
01089
01581
02790

Stores in bold sell pet supplies only, those not bold sell small pets



