

# **Puppy Friendly Pet Stores**

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk\* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

#### Massachusetts

Especially For Pets	444 Great Road	Acton	MA	01720	www.especiallyforpets.com
Bellingham Animal Hospital P.C.	112 Mendon Street	Bellingham	MA	02019	bellinghamanimalhospital.com
Belmont Pet Shop	17 Flett Rd.	Belmont	MA	02478	617-484-4216
Tails Boston	380 Centre Street	Boston	MA	02130	www.tailsboston.com
Brookline Dog Grooming	146-148 Harvard Street	Brookline	MA	02446	brooklinedoggrooming.com
Cause to Paws	1386 A Beacon Street	Brookline	MA	02446	www.causetopaws.com
No Bones About It, Inc.	1786 Beacon Street	Brookline	MA	02445	nobonesaboutitgrooming.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	34 Cambridge Street, Suite 1144-70	Burlington	MA	01803	www.petsuppliesplus.com
LAUNDROMUTT	489 Concord Avenue	Cambridge	MA	02138	www.laundromutt.com
Coolen's Aquarium & Pet Supply	35 Washington Street/Cobb Corner F	l Canton	MA	02021	coolenspetsupply.com
Especially For Pets	95 Washington Street	Canton	MA	02021	www.especiallyforpets.com
Paws and Claws	1615 Main Street	Chatham	MA	02633	pawsandclawscapecod.com
Concord Pet Source	1173 Main Street (Rt. 62)	Concord	MA	01742	www.petsource.biz
Pet Life	301 Newbury St	Danvers	MA	01923	www.petlifestores.com
Hot Diggity	677 Main Street	Dennisport	MA	02639	hotdiggityonline.com
Hoofs -N- Tails	126 Pleasant Street	East Bridgewater	MA	02333	508-588-6388
Essex Bird Shop & Pet Supply	121 Eastern Avenue	Essex	MA	01929	essexbirdandpet.com
Papa BowWow's Playschool	505 Bay Street	Fall River	MA	02721	www.papabowwow.com
Preppy Pets	147 John Fitch Highway	Fitchburg	MA	01420	facebook.com/fitchburgpreppypet
Ferestien Feed & Farm Supplies	360 Central Street	Foxboro	MA	02035	508-543-3613
Franklin Agway	157 Cottage Street	Franklin	MA	02038	franklinagway.com
Maggie's Dog House	17 Main Street	Hingham	MA	02043	maggiesdoghouse.com
Sunshine Pet Parlor	813 Nantasket Avenue	Hull	MA	02045	www.sunshinepet.com
Gateway Farm & Pet	59 Russell Road	Huntington	MA	01050	newa2.com/gfp

### Support stores that don't support puppy mills!



# **Puppy Friendly Pet Stores**

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk\* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

#### Massachusetts

Pet Source	433 Marrett Rd. (Rt. 2A)	Lexington	MA	02421	www.petsource.biz
Marlborough Pet Source	141 Boston Post Rd West (Rt. 20)	Marlborough	MA	01752	www.petsource.biz
Hot Diggity	1 Central Square	Mashpee	MA	02649	hotdiggityonline.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	630 Fellsway/Route 28	Medford	MA	02148	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Especially For Pets	67 Main Street	Medway	MA	02053	www.especiallyforpets.com
Just Dogs! Gourmet	37 Pleasant Street	Newburyport	MA	01950	www.justdogsnewburyport.com
Pawsitively Best Friends	16 State Street	Newburyport	MA	01950	www.pawsitivelybestfriends.com
B.Y.O.D.	208 Sumner Street	Newton	MA	02458	www.laundromutt.com
Especially For Pets	1185 Chestnut Street	Newton Upper Fall	:MA	02464	www.especiallyforpets.com
Mellisa's Pet Depot	83 A Faunce Corner Mall Road	North Dartmouth	MA	02747	www.mellisaspetdepot.com
Mayo's Pets & More	175 West Main Street (Route 20)	Northborough	MA	01532	508-393-7077
Pet Supplies "Plus"	625 Southern Artery	Quincy	MA	02169	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Family Pet & Garden Center	25 Washington Street	Pembroke	MA	02359	781-829-2220
Pet Supplies "Plus"	500 South Street West	Raynham	MA	02767	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Paws Here	320 B Charger St.	Revere	MA	02151	www.pawshereinc.com
The Pet Cabaret	4404 Washington Street	Roslindale	MA	02131	www.thepetcabaret.com
Day of the Dog	63B Wharf Street	Salem	MA	01970	facebook.com/DayoftheDogSalem
B.Y.O.D.	617 East Broadway	South Boston	MA	02127	www.laundromutt.com
The Crystal Parrot	220 College Highway	Southampton	MA	01073	www.crystalparrot.com
Pet Life	93 Main St, Rte 28, Redstone Plaza	Stoneham	MA	02180	www.petlifestores.com
Stow Pet Source	117 Great Rd. (Rt. 117)	Stow	MA	01775	www.petsource.biz
Especially For Pets	424 Boston Post Road	Sudbury	MA	01776	www.especiallyforpets.com
Townsend Farmers' Exchange	15 Elm Street	Townsend	MA	01469	www.townsendfarmer.com
Gone to the Dogs	55 Albion Street	Wakefield	MA	01880	www.gonetothedogsgifts.com

### Support stores that don't support puppy mills!



# **Puppy Friendly Pet Stores**

Join us in applauding pet stores that do not sell puppies! Puppy Friendly Pet Stores (those that have signed The HSUS' pledge) receive a sign proclaiming, "We love puppies; that's why we don't sell them," to display in the store, as well as free materials for their customers about how to adopt a dog or find a responsible breeder. The HSUS encourages shoppers to purchase pet supplies at stores displaying the puppy-friendly sign. Stores with an asterisk\* changed their business model and discontinued the sale of puppies!

#### Massachusetts

Active Paws Pet Supply	80 Trapelo Road	Waltham	MA	02452	activepawspetsupply.com
Especially For Pets	44 Main Street	Wayland	MA	01778	www.especiallyforpets.com
Maggie's Foods for Pets	67 West Boylston Street	West Boylston	MA	01583	www.maggiespets.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	1665 VFW Parkway	West Roxbury	MA	02132	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Pet Supplies "Plus"	175 Memorial Avenue	West Springfield	MA	01089	www.petsuppliesplus.com
Especially For Pets	153 Turnpike Road (Route 9)	Westborough	MA	01581	www.especiallyforpets.com
Pet Lover	1099 State Road	Westport	MA	02790	petloverwestport.com

### Support stores that don't support puppy mills!